PRODUCTSLuminos Global Inc.
Address: 750 Design Court, Suite 111
Chula Vista, CA 91911, USA
Phone: +1 (619) 781-8650
Email: sales@luminosglobal.com
www.luminosglobal.com Contents
Contents

1'x4'
2'x2'
2'x4'
47.70"
23.70
47.70"
"
11.70"
23.70"
23.70"
1.09"
1.09
1.09"
"
Specifications
LGL-PNL30-1-XXX              30 Watts
Model                        Input Power          Luminous Flux        Efficacy
LGL-PNL36-2-XXX              36 Watts
LGL-PNL40-4-XXX           40 Watts
                       3900lm                        Ra>80          0-10V Dimming       UL/ETL, DLC  130LPW 100-277V AC
Input Voltage    Dimming type Certificate                 CRI
                                Ra>80 0-10V Dimming                  4680lm          100-277V AC UL/ETL, DLC
                          5200lm         Ra>80  0-10V Dimming      100-277V AC UL/ETL, DLC 130LPW

5000K
3500K
4000K
5000K
CCT options:     3500K-    4000K-    5000K
Features
UL/ETL and DLC
0-10V dimming
Motion sensor option
H
L
W
Damp rated
100-277V or 120-347V AC input options
LGL-TFR27-2-XXX                       Ra>80            0-10V Dimming2700 lm 100 lm/w 100-277V AC27 Watts
LGL-TFR40-2-XXX          40 Watts                              Ra>80             Dimming4400 lm 110 lm/w 100-277VAC / 120-347V AC 0-10V
Model                    Dimming typeInput Power      Luminous Flux                Efficacy Input Voltage                       IRC
LGL-TFR40-4-XXX 40 Watts                 Ra>80             Dimming                             4000 lm 100 lm/w 100-277VAC / 120-347V AC 0-10V
LGL-TFR62-4-XXX 62 Watts              Ra>80            Dimming                               6820 lm 110 lm/w 100-277VAC 0-10V
Size L W H
1'x4'
2'x2'
2'x4'

Size L W
11.85"
23.70"
47.70"
23.70"
47.70"
11.85"
11.85"
11.70"
23.70"
23.70"
L
W
 Dimensions
PREMIUM
LGL-PNLS18-1-XXX                      1700 lm 95  0-10V Dimming UL  lm/w 100-277V AC     18 Watts
LGL-PNLS25-1-XXX    1'x2'         25 Watts              2500 100 0-10V Dimming UL lm lm/w 100-277V AC
Model      Size       Input Power      Luminous Flux Efficacy Input Voltage          Dimming type          Certificate
 0792              sttaW 72             '2x'2               XXX-2-72SLNP-LGL 110 0-10V Dimming           ETL, DLC lm lm/w 100-277V AC
LGL-PNLS40-4-XXX     2'x4'        40 Watts               4400  0-10V Dimming           ETL, DLC lm 110 lm/w 100-277V AC
LGL-PNLS40-1-XXX     1'x4'        40 Watts            4000     0-10V Dimming        E TL, DLC lm 100 lm/w 100-277V AC
LGL-PNLS40-2-XXX     2'x2'        40 Watts            4400 /5000         110 LPW/125 LPW           0-10V Dimming           E TL, DLC lm lm 100-277V AC
LGL-PNLS50-4-XXX     2'x4'        50 Watts            5500 /6200         110 LPW/125 LPW           0-10V Dimming           E TL, DLC lm lm 100-277V AC
Specifications
     1'x1'
www.luminosglobal.comSurface Mounted Fixtures34 35www.luminosglobal.com Surface Mounted Fixtures
Surface Mounted
Panels
SURFACE MOUNTED PANEL
CCT options:     3500K-    4000K-    5000K
0.68"
Traditional
Thinnest Surfaced Mounted
Compatible with multiple
sizes of junction boxes
Thinnest Surfaced Mounted
High Efficiency
Get Mor
er mak
een the panel and the dry ceiling if surface mounted installation.
www.luminosglobal.comSurface Mounted Fixtures36 37www.luminosglobal.com Surface Mounted Fixtures
Luminos Global
Internal driver design
LGL-PNLM10-4-XXX               700 lm   70 lm/w                  Ra>90         TRIAC Dimming(120V) 120V/100-277V AC10 Watts
    LGL-PNLM12-6-XXX                                    12 Watts                900 lm              75 lm/w          Ra>90         TRIAC Dimming(120V)120V/100-277V AC
    LGL-PNLM16-8-XXX                                    16 Watts              1250 lm              78 lm/w               Ra>90         TRIAC Dimming(120V)120V/100-277V AC
Model Dimming typeSize  Input Power        Luminous Flux               Efficacy           Input Voltage        CRI
4inch
6inch
 8inch

0.51"
0.51"
0.51"
Available in surface mounted and recessed installations
UL Listed
120V input with TRIAC dimming or 100-277V input
Damp rated
5 years limited warranty
Features
 Dimensions
Specifications
Small Surface Mounted Panels
www.luminosglobal.comSurface Mounted Fixtures38 39www.luminosglobal.com Surface Mounted Fixtures
CCT options:     3500K-    4000K-    5000K
LGL-DNLSF10-4-XXX                                                Ra>90 TRIAC Dimming UL, ES  720 lm 72 lm/w 120V AC10 Watts
LGL-DNLSF12-6-XXX     12 Watts                                       Ra>90 TRIAC Dimming UL, ES  912 lm 76 lm/w 120V AC
Model Dimming type Certificate       Input Power       Luminous Flux                            Efficacy Input Voltage CRI
Surface mounted installation
UL and Energy star® certified
114° beam angle

Low y split design
Engine (J-box)
+
4" Trim
6" Trim
8" Trim
=
4 inch
6 inch
8 inch
Aesthetically pleasing lighting
Beam Angle 5 degrees for 4 0 degrees for 6 5 degrees for 8
The innovative design of split downlights integrat unctio ox and with installation
clamps aking it save the housing fixtures for new construction.
46 47www.luminosglobal.comCommercial Downlights www.luminosglobal.com Commercial Downlights
LGL-DNLD27-4-XXX                    1886 lm              70 lm/w           Ra>80     27 Watts
LGL-DNLD18-A-XXX      6" 8" 18 Watts 1600 lm 89 lm/w            Ra>80
Model         Size Options          Efficacy              Input Power             Luminous Flux                         CRI
LGL-DNLD27-A-XXX      6" 8" 10"                     2300 lm 88 lm/w            Ra>80                27 Watts
       4" (COB)
LGL-DNLD40-A-XXX
LGL-DNLD54-H-XXX      8" 10"     54 Watts          4500 lm           87 lm/w        Ra>80
       6" 8" 10"             40 Watts 3350 lm 83 lm/w            Ra>80
Available in 4", 6'', 8'' and 10'' models
Available in 100-277V AC and 100-347VAC input options
0-10V dimming

300 Watts
Power
   LGL-STLHO-110-XXX
  LGL-STLHO-150-XXX
LGL-STLHO-300-XXX
Model
Specifications
Ra<80
Ra<80
Ra<80
www.luminosglobal.comIndustrial Fixtures56 www.luminosglobal.com Industrial Fixtures 57
CCT options:     3000K-    4000K-    5000K-    6500K
Features
Anti Glare High Bay
Specifications
LGL-HBLAG-80-XXX        80 Watts
Model  Input Power         130Lm/w          150Lm/w
LGL-HBLAG-100-XXX 100 Watts
LGL-HBLAG-120-XXX 120 Watts
         10400
                           13000
                                   15600
IP65

Size(mm)  :  109(W)*84(H)
Light Efficiency  :  130Lm/W, 150Lm/W
CCT Range  :  WW(3000K) NW(4000K) DW(5000K) CW(6500K)
AC Input  :  100-277V(US) 347V(Ca)
Waterproof  :  IP68
Recommended Installation Height  :  2-15M
PF≥0.93      THD<20%      Power Efficiency≥0.87
Metal Bracket Steel cable Angle Changeable Clip Match for
Expend bracket
Junction box NPT  1/2 Connecting Line PlugScrew Expend bracket Remote control
Application
130Lm/W         150Lm/WModel NO. / Length Power
(W)
Frosted cover is 10Lm/W less than clear cover
Above lumens based on 4000K    Ra < 80
LGL-TPRF-26-4-XXX (4FT) 26 39003380
(Clear Cover) Lumens
www.luminosglobal.comIndustrial Fixtures68 www.luminosglobal.com Industrial Fixtures 69
LGL-TPRF-40-4-XXX (4FT) 40 60005200
Supply voltage to LED module:  DC 30-40V
Power supply:  US:AC100-277V 50/60Hz / EU:AC100-240V 50/60Hz
Emergency duration:  Minimum 90 mins (at 8W output) Battery:  Sealed Nickel Metal Hydride battery,
Supply power to LED module: Maximum 8W

People left, light dims to
20% standby level after
the hold time
Traditional ganged switch Smart Bluetooth Smart Bluetooth
Driver Driver Driver
wireless passive switch infrared sensor
high-temperature type,4AH 7.2V
Normal SceneMovie Scene Warm & Peaceful Scene
Romantic Scene
www.luminosglobal.comIndustrial Fixtures70 www.luminosglobal.com Industrial Fixtures 71
Applicable for commercial & industrial lighting fixtures
No wiring, freedom to change location and stick on wall, glass or mable
Emergency
Batteries
www.luminosglobal.com Emergency Batteries 73
LGL-EMB-16E-XXX          16 Watts 50 mA >90 Minutes 15-54V DC          36Hrs 100-277V AC
LGL-EMB-25E-XXX          25 Watts 60 mA >90 Minutes 18-54V DC          36Hrs 100-277V AC
Constant  Emergency LED Drivers Current
Model                        Output Power          Input Current          Emergency Time         Output Voltage           Recha egatloV tupnI                egr
LGL-EMB-9E-XXX 9 Watts 40 mA >90 Minutes 15-54V DC            24Hrs          100-277V AC
Remark:
1.Applicable to LED Luminaires with external driver.
LGL-EMB-16R-XXX         16 Watts 50 mA >90 Minutes 170V DC                    36 Hrs            100-277V AC
LGL-EMB-25R-XXX         25 Watts 60 mA >90 Minutes 170V DC                    36 Hrs            100-277V AC
Constant Voltage Emergency LED Drivers
Model                      Output Power            Input Current            Emergency Time        Output Voltage           Rech egatloV tupnI            egra
LGL-EMB-9R-XXX             9 Watts 35 mA >90 Minutes 170V DC                    24 Hrs                    100-277V AC
Remark: